OFFICIAL COURT TRANSCRIBER LIST

Carolyn Erickson

1775 Ellen Way

Sandy, UT 84092

Phone: (801)523-1186

Cell: (801)897-0578

E-mail: cderickson7z@outlook.com

Natalie Lake

8020 W 3500 N

Hinckley, UT 84635

Phone: (435)590-5575

E-mail: natalielake89@gmail.com

Colleen Southwick

1320 S 1300 W

Mapleton, UT 84664

Cell: (801)219-9763

E-mail: southwickcolleen2 @gmail.com

Laurie Shingle, RPR, CMRS, UT CCR
954 W 4125 N

Pleasant View, UT 84414

Phone: (801)391-8292

E-mail: laurie.shingle@gmail.com

Carlton & Zachary Way
Phone: (801)706-9635

E-mail: carltonway@yahoo.com
E-mail: zachway@gmail.com

Lilian Freiler

1733 Breckenridge Road
Orwigsburg, PA 17961
Phone: (570)366-3804
E-mail: CrtRptr@aol.com

(Current as of 09/27/2023)

Noteworthy Reporting, LLC
Contact: Katie Harmon
Phone: (801)634-5549

E-mail: noteworthyreporting@gmail.com

Wendy Haws

1142 W 1810S

Orem, UT 84058

Phone: (385)384-4947

E-mail: wendykymhaws@gmail.com

Karen Christensen

3077 West Cisco Ridge Road
Taylorsville, UT 84129
Phone: (801)557-7059
E-mail: kyc.rpr@comcast.net

Phoebe Moorhead, RPR, CRR
Ticon Reporting, LLC
Phone: (480)265-0404
E-mail: Phoebe4774@gmail.com

Lindsay Payeur RPR, CSR
Payeur Court Reporting, Inc.
Phone: (801)755-0075

E-mail: lindsaypayeur@yahoo.com

Robin Conk

3801 N 4000 E

Hansen, ID 83334

Phone: (801)502-9313
E-mail: robinconk@msn.com
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Jeff Eaton
Phone: (801)360-7905
E-mail: bolojse@gmail.com

Q&A Reporting

Contact: Erika Corado

Judy Holdeman

1872 S Main Street

Salt Lake City, UT 84115

Phone: (801)484-2929

Fax: (801)484-5795

E-mail: Reporting@QAreport.com

Russel D. Morgan

1177 Northfield Rd

Cedar City, UT 84721

Cell: (435)668-3796

E-mails: russm5128@gmail.com
or winrussl@live.com

Red Rock Reporting, LLC

Contact: Jason Bohn, Owner

PO BOX 3265

Salt Lake City, UT 84110

Phone: (385)707-7254

E-mail: jason@redrockreporting.com

Teena Green

275 East 950 North

Kaysville, UT 84037

Phone: (801)910-4092

E-mail: teenacaptions@hotmail.com

Rose-Marie Robinson

Licensed in Utah, California, Nevada & Idaho
241 N Vine St 406E

Salt Lake City, UT 84103

Phone: (805)405-0556

E-mail: ricourtreportinglic@gmail.com

Kelly Barber-Wilburn, RPR, RVR-M-S
Phone: (980)250-2825
E-mail: Barberwilburn.Kelly@gmail.com

DepomaxMerit

Contact: Renee Stacy

250 East 200 South, Suite 350

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Phone: (801)891-1288

E-mail: reneelouisestacy@gmail.com

Jen’s Reporting Inc.
Contact: Jennifer Nazer Braun
582 West Aiden Ridge Drive
Draper, UT 84020

Phone: (801)560-2720

E-mail: jennazer@comcast.net

Michelle Gonsalves

96 Walton Lane

Centerville, UT 84014

Phone: (801)783-8657

E-mail: michelle.b.gonsalves@gmail.com

Litigation Services

Contact: Tammy Breed

101 S 200 E, Suite 500

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Phone: (800)330-1112

E-mail: Calendar@litigationservices.com

Debra Dibble

4150 Woodland Dr

Kamas, UT 84036

Phone: (801)631-1184
E-mail: ddibO6@gmail.com
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Cecilee Wilson

1656 Sunset Drive

Kaysville, UT 84037

Phone: (801)891-3312
E-mail: cecileewil@gmail.com

Tasha Sisneros

353 West 2400 South
Washington, UT 84780

Phone: (435)773-5115

E-mail: tashacaptions@gmail.com

Monice Campbell

Lexvision Legal Solutions
Phone: (702)488-6464

E-mail: Monice@envision.legal

Lynette Mueller

4995 Haralson Way SW

Lilburn, GA 30047

Phone: (901)827-8671

E-mail: lynetteutccr@gmail.com

Vickie Larsen

6181 Indian Oak Dr

West Jordan, UT 84081
Phone: (801)557-6335
E-mail: VLARSEN2@msn.com

Susan Pearce

5351 S Hillsden Drive
Holladay, UT 84117
Phone: (801)891-5004
E-mail: barelli3@msn.com

Dixie Court Reporting
Contact: Elizabeth Robison
P.O. Box 2702

St. George, UT 84771
Phone: (435)632-4194

E-mail: info@dixiecourtreporting.com

Gayle L. Anderson

292 East Cascade Park Drive
Sandy, UT 84070

Phone: (614)326-0177

E-mail: GANDERSON@andersonreporting.com
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